
主廚推薦 - 星馬粵菜集
CHEF RECOMMEND

星洲油咖哩麵包蟹 (青蟹) 500g

Singapore Blue Crab with Bread and Curry

獅城鴛鴦蒜鴨腿肉骨茶/每位
Double Boiled Duck Soup with 
Pork Ribs and Garlic in Singapore Style

檳城海鮮炒粿條
Singapore Fried Seafood Kway Teow

玉蘭琉璃河蝦仁
Sautéed River Shrimps with Kale

$1,680

$350

$560

$680

$380

$220

$220

$480

蝦乾皇蟲草炒蘆筍
Stir Fried Asparagus with 
Cordyceps and Dried Shrimps

叻沙小章魚燒賣
Steamed Laksa Octopus Shu Mai

馬來沙嗲雞肉卷
Deep Fried Chicken Satay Roll

御膳當歸包羅鴨
Braised Abalone and Duck with 
Chinese Herbs

◆ 平日周一至周五午間任選一道加一元享關西仙草茶暢飲。
   Weekday Lunch: Enjoy NTD$ 1 Bottomless Guanxi Mesona Tea in Any Order.

◆ 平日周一至周五晚間及假日全天，任選二道送1瓶台灣金牌啤酒，限店內使用，不提供外帶。
   Weeknight and Holiday: Get a Free Gold Medal Taiwan Beer with Any 2 Dishes, For Here Only.


