

主廚推薦 - 星馬粤菜集 CHEF RECOMMEND

星洲油咖哩麵包蟹 (青蟹) 500g Singapore Blue Crab with Bread and Curry	\$1,680 \$350	蝦乾皇蟲草炒蘆筍 Stir Fried Asparagus with Cordyceps and Dried Shrimps	\$380
獅城鴛鴦蒜鴨腿肉骨茶/每位 Double Boiled Duck Soup with Pork Ribs and Garlic in Singapore Style		叻沙小章魚燒賣 Steamed Laksa Octopus Shu Mai	\$220
檳城海鮮炒粿條 Singapore Fried Seafood Kway Teow	\$560	馬來沙嗲雞肉卷 Deep Fried Chicken Satay Roll	\$220
玉蘭琉璃河蝦仁 Sautéed River Shrimps with Kale	\$680	御膳當歸包羅鴨 Braised Abalone and Duck with Chinese Herbs	\$480

- ◆ 平日周一至周五午間任選一道加一元享關西仙草茶暢飲。 Weekday Lunch: Enjoy NTD\$ 1 Bottomless Guanxi Mesona Tea in Any Order.
- ◆ 平日周一至周五晚間及假日全天,任選二道送1瓶台灣金牌啤酒,限店內使用,不提供外帶。 Weeknight and Holiday: Get a Free Gold Medal Taiwan Beer with Any 2 Dishes, For Here Only.